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S.T area (m2) | volume (m3) volume (m2) cum volume total Qty (m3)
69+000 215 0 0 0
69+010 211 21.31 142.07 142.07
69+020 2.08 20.95 139.67 281.73
69+030 2.08 20.8 138.67 420.40
69+040 2.07 20.73 138.20 558.60
69+050 2.04 20.57 137513 695.73
69+060 2.03 20.4 136.00 831.73
69+070 2.01 20.18 134.53 966.27
69+080 1.96 19.83 132.20 1098.47
69+090 1.98 19.72 131.47 1229.93
69+100 2.01 19.97 133.13 1363.07
69+110 2.02 20.15 134.33 1497.40
69+120 2.02 20.19 134.60 1632.00
69+130 2.05 20.33 135.53 1767.53
69+140 2.05 20.47 136.47 1904.00
69+150 2.01 20.28 135.20 2039.20
69+160 1.97 19.9 132.67 2171.87
69+170 1.93 19.47 129.80 2301.67
69+180 1.86 18.94 126.27 2427.93
69+190 1.81 18.4 122.67 2550.60
69+200 1.75 17.86 119.07 2669.67
69+210 1.67 17.14 114.27 2783.93
69+220 1.59 16.29 108.60 2892.53
69+230 1D 15.43 102.87 2995.40
69+240 1.42 14.62 97.47 3092.87
69+250 1.39 14.03 93.53 3186.40
69+260 1.36 13.7 91.33 3277.73
69+270 1.35 13.55 90.33 3368.07
69+280 1.33 13.39 89.27 3457.33
69+290 .27 12.97 86.47 3543.80
69+300 122 12.46 83.07 3626.87
69+310 1.17 1.9 79.33 3706.20
69+320 1.08 11.21 74.73 3780.93
69+330 0.98 10.3 68.67 3849.60
69+340 0.88 9.3 62.00 3911.60
69+350 0.79 8.38 55.87 3967.47
69+3f750 RRanI0276 7.81 52.07 4019.53
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Qty (m3)
S.T area (m2) | volume (m3) | volume (m2) cum volume | total Aty (m3).
: 1 48.73 4118.80
69+380 0.71 7.3 :
6.8 45.33 4164.13
69+390 0.65
6.09 40.60 4204.73
691400 0.57 : :
2.64 17.60 4222.33
69+410 0.24 )
2.35 15.67 4238.00
691420 0.23 ; e
69+430 0.23 2.28 15.20 -
69+440 1.26 2.05 13.67 4266.87
69+450 2.49 18.76 125.07 4391.93
69+460 2.54 25.15 167.67 4559.60
69+470 2.56 25.48 169.87 4729.47
& 69+480 2.56 25.59 170.60 4900.07
69+490 2.57 25.61 170.73 5070.80
691500 2.58 25.68 171.20 5242.00
69+510 2.59 25.8 172.00 5414.00
69+520 2.59 25.88 172.53 5586.53
69+530 2.59 25.9 172.67 5759.20 8359.33
69+540 2.57 25.76 171.73 5930.93
69+550 2.53 25.45 169.67 6100.60
69+560 2.5 25.11 167.40 6268.00
69+570 2.51 25.01 166.73 6434.73
69+580 2.54 25.23 168.20 6602.93
69+590 2.58 25.58 170.53 6773.47
691600 2.57 25.73 171.53 6945.00
69+610 2.54 25.55 170.33 7115.33
69+620 2.51 25.24 168.27 7283.60
~ 69+630_ 1.08 10.93 72.87 7356.47
jf, | 69+640 1.08 10.82 72.13 7428.60
‘ 69+650 0 0 0.00 7428.60
69+660 0.39 0 0.00 7428.60
231670 0.22 3.07 20.47 7449.07
69+§§3 9.25 2.36 15.73 7464.80
' i 0.25 2.49 16.60 7481.40
e g-g_s 2.57 17.13 7498.53
| 69+72 29 2.55 17.00 7515.53
0 0.26 2.54 16.93
695730 Sop — : 7532.47
e : 17.93 7550.40
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ST area (m2) | volume (m3) volume (m2) cum volu(t)ne total Qty (m3)
69+740 0.28 2.79 18.60 7569,
69+750 0.28 2.8 18.67 7587.67
69+760 0.27 2.77 18.47 7606.13 H
69+770 0.29 2.81 18.73 7624.87
69+780 0.3 2.94 19.60 7644.47
69+790 0.32 3.09 20.60 7665.07
69+800 0.34 3.28 21.87 7686.93
69+810 0.37 3.53 23.53 7710.47
69+820 0.38 3.74 24.93 7735.40
69+830 0.38 3.77 25.13 7760.53
69+840 0.39 3.82 25.47 7786.00
69+850 0.4 3.94 26.27 7812.27
69+860 0.41 4.03 26.87 7839.13
69+870 0.39 3.98 26.53 7865.67
69+880 0.38 3.85 25.67 7891.33
69+890 0.38 3.82 25.47 7916.80
69+900 0.39 3.88 25.87 7942.67
69+910 0.4 3.98 26.53 7969.20
69+920 0.41 4.07 27.13 7996.33
69+930 0.42 4.15 27.67 8024.00
69+940 0.41 417 27.80 8051.80
69+950 0.41 4.1 27.33 8079.13 - -
69+960 0.41 4.06 27.07 8106.20
69+970 0.41 4.05 27.00 8133.20
69+980 0.4 4.03 26.87 8160.07
69+990 0.39 3.97 26.47 8186.53
70+000 0.38 3.88 25.87 8212.40
70+010 0.38 3.8 25.33 8237.73
70+020 0.39 3.83 25.53 8263.27
70+030 0.38 3.84 25.60 8288.87
;/g+040 0.36 3.71 24.73 8313.60
+050 0.34 3.52 23.47 8337.07
~ 70+060 0.33 3.34 2227 8350.33 - |
4 Al 8359.33
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ST | area(m2) volume (m3) [cum volume | total Qty (m3)
69+000 2.99 ! 0
69+020 2.99 59.83 59.83

209 59.83 119.7
69+060 2.99 59.83 179.49
Fmﬁir 59.83 239.32
69+100 2.99 59.83 299.15
% 69+120 2.99 59.83 358.98
69+140 |  2.99 50.83 418.81
69+160 2.99 59.83 478.64
69+180 2.99 59.83 538.47
69+200 2.99 59.83 598.3
69+220 2.99 59.83 658.13
69+240 2.99 59.83 717.96
69+260 2.89 59.83 777.79
69+280 2.99 59.83 837.62
69+300 2.99 59.83 897.45
69+320 2.99 59.83 957.28
s 69+340 2.99 59.83 1017.11
69+360 2.99 59.83 1076.94
69+380 2.99 59.83 1136.77
69+400 2.99 59.83 1196.6
69+420 2.99 59.83 1256.43
59.83 1316.26
59.83 1376.09
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ST area (m2) | volume (m3) "cum volume| total Qty (m3) \\\
69+480 299 | 5983 1435.92
69+500 2.99 = 59.83 1495.75
69+520 299 |  59.83 1555.58
69+540 2.99 59.83 1615.41
69+560 2.99 59.83 1675.24
69+580 2.99 59.83 1735.07
2~ 69+600 2.99 59.83 1794.9
" 59.83 1854.73
59.83 1914.56 3888.95
59.83 1974.39
59.83 2034.22
59.83 2094.05
59.83 2153.88
59.83 2213.71
59.83 2273.54
59.83 2333.37
59.83 2393.2
59.83 2453.03
59.83 2512.86
59.83 2572.69
59.83 2632.52
59.83 2692.35
59.83 2752.18
59.83 2812.01
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ST area (m2) | volume (m3) [cum yolume total Qty (
69+960 2.99 59.83 28I e
69+980 2.99 59.83 290l
70+000 2.99 59.83 2991-5
70+020 2 99 59.83 3051.33
704040 | 299 |  59.83 311116
70+060 2.99 59.83 3170.99
70+080 2.99 59.83 3230.82
70+100 2.99 59.83 3290.65
70+120 2.99 59.83 3350.48
70+140 2.99 59.83 3410.31
70+160 2.99 59.83 3470.14
70+180 2.99 59.83 3529.97
70+200 2.99 59.83 3589.8
704220 | - 299 59.83 3649.63
70+240 2.99 59.83 3709.46
70+260 2.99 59.83 3769.29
70+280 2.99 59.83 3829.12
70+300 2.99 59.83 3889.0
(aay) 3888.95
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